
▣ 수도 사용량

기 간 : 2023년

장 소 : 인팩혼시스템

월 당월 검침 사용량 근무일수 비고

1월 2022-12-07 ~ 2023-01-06 17,477 1,246 19

2월 2023-01-07 ~ 2023-02-06 18,336 859 20

3월 2023-02-07 ~ 2023-03-06 19,456 1,120 22

4월 2023-03-07 ~ 2023-04-06 20,567 1,111 20

5월 2023-04-07 ~ 2023-05-06 21,890 1,323 21

6월 2023-05-07 ~ 2023-06-06 23,013 1,123 21

7월 2023-06-07 ~ 2023-07-06 23,875 862 20

8월 2023-07-07 ~ 2023-08-06 24,846 971 17

9월 2023-08-07 ~ 2023-09-06 25,719 873 19

10월 2023-09-07 ~ 2023-10-06 26,126 407 20

11월 2023-10-07 ~ 2023-11-06 26,410 284 22

12월 2023-11-07 ~ 2023-12-06 26,965 555 20

사용기간

인팩혼시스템(주)


